[

El Novillo

RESTaAaURMLENT
A ND LOUNGBE

EXECUTIVE LUNCH SPECIALS
World Famous Churrascos
Executive Churrasco $ 13.99
Finest cut of tenderloin, charbroiled to your taste,

marinated in our special way.

Executive Chicken Churrasco $ 11.99
IBoneless butterflied chicken breast charbroiled

in chimichurri sauce.

Tenderloin Tips in Jalapefio Sauce $ 12.99
Charbroiled, served with our creamy jalapefio sauce.

Medallion Marchand de Vin $ 10.99
Medallion served in a special wine and mushroom sauce.

Central American Steak $ 11.99
Tenderloin served with tacos, fried cheese and sausage.

Steak and Onions $ 10.99
Juicy tenderloin steak served with sautéed onions.

Nicaraguan Fajitas $ 10.99
Sizzling tenderloin strips sautéed with onions and peppers.

Chicken Breast in White Sauce $ 12.99
In a creamy white wine and mushroom sauce.

Char Steak $ 12.99
Grilled tenderloin marinated in the typical Nicaraguan style.

Fish Filet - Broiled or Meuniere $ 10.99

IBroiled or dipped in flour and served with meuniere sauce.

These Lunch Specials Are Available
From Mon thru Fri, 11:45 - 4:00 PM

Live Music: Fri - Sun
Party Plans and Kids Menu Available
Prices subject to change without notice

TAKE-OUT MENU

15450 New Barn Rd., Miami Lakes
TEL: 305-819-2755

FAX: 305-819-7570

COCKTAILS
El Novillo Seafood Cocktail
Shrimp Cocktail
Shrimp Ceviche

Fish Ceviche
Blue point Oyster Cocktail

SOUPS
Onion Soup
French style onion soup.

Chicken Soup
Homestyle chicken soup.

SALADS

"El Novillo" (Chicken or Beef) Salad
Mixed greend topped with roasted tomatoes, onions, and

red peppers; mushrooms, cheese, croutons; grilled marienated
tenderloin or chicken breast slices in a balsamic vinaigrette.
Chicken Caesar Salad

Large pieces of marinated chicken breast on a bed of

romaine lettuce with fresh onions, parmessan cheese,
croutons, served with Caesar dressing.

Caesar Salad
Original recipe with croutons, parmessan cheese, anchovies.

Palmito Salad
Costa Rican heart of palm on a bed of mixed greens, with

tomatoes, sliced eggs, grapefruit slices, with our Chef's dressing.

Portobello Salad

Delicious grilled Portobello mushroom, tomatoes, lettuce
with our Chef's dressing.

DESSERTS
Tres Leches
Tres Leches Plus
Caramel Flan
Pio Quinto
Passion Mango Fruit Cheesecake
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Vanilla Ice Cream

$ 12.99
$ 9.99
$ 9.99

$ 8.99

$ 12.99

$ 525

$ 4.99

$ 13.99

$ 12.99

$ 7.99

$ 9.99

$ 8.99

5.99
6.99
4.50
5.99
7.50
7.50
5.50

© P B B L B




