

EXECUTIVE LUNCH SPECIALS World Famous Churrascos

Executive Churrasco

Finest cut of tenderloin, charbroiled to your taste,

\$ 13.99

TAKE-OUT MENU

15450 New Barn Rd., Miami Lakes TEL: 305-819-2755 FAX: 305-819-7570

COCKTAILS

El Novillo Seafood Cocktail	\$ 12.99
Shrimp Cocktail	\$ 9.99
Shrimp Ceviche	\$ 9.99
Fish Ceviche	\$ 8.99
Blue point Oyster Cocktail	\$ 12.99
SOUPS	
Onion Soup French style onion soup.	\$ 5.25
Chicken Soup Homestyle chicken soup.	\$ 4.99
SALADS	
"El Novillo" (Chicken or Beef) Salad Mixed greend topped with roasted tomatoes, onions, and	\$ 13.99
red peppers; mushrooms, cheese, croutons; grilled marienated	
tenderloin or chicken breast slices in a balsamic vinaigrette.	
Chicken Caesar Salad Large pieces of marinated chicken breast on a bed of	\$ 12.99
romaine lettuce with fresh onions, parmessan cheese,	
croutons, served with Caesar dressing.	
Caesar Salad	\$ 7.99
Original recipe with croutons, parmessan cheese, anchovies.	
Palmito Salad	\$ 9.99
Costa Rican heart of palm on a bed of mixed greens, with	
tomatoes, sliced eggs, grapefruit slices, with our Chef's dressing.	
Portobello Salad	\$ 8.99
Delicious grilled Portobello mushroom, tomatoes, lettuce with our Chef's dressing.	
DESSERTS	
Tres Leches	\$ 5.99
Tres Leches Plus	\$ 6.99

\$ 4.50

\$ 7.50

\$ 5.99

\$ 7.50

\$ 5.50

Caramel Flan

Passion Mango Fruit Cheesecake

Chocolate Mousse Cake

Vanilla Ice Cream

Pio Quinto

marinated in our special way.	
Executive Chicken Churrasco Boneless butterflied chicken breast charbroiled	\$ 11.99
in chimichurri sauce.	
Tenderloin Tips in Jalapeño Sauce Charbroiled, served with our creamy jalapeño sauce.	\$ 12.99
Medallion Marchand de Vin Medallion served in a special wine and mushroom sauce.	\$ 10.99
Central American Steak Tenderloin served with tacos, fried cheese and sausage.	\$ 11.99
Steak and Onions Juicy tenderloin steak served with sautéed onions.	\$ 10.99
Nicaraguan Fajitas Sizzling tenderloin strips sautéed with onions and peppers.	\$ 10.99
Chicken Breast in White Sauce	\$ 12.99

In a creamy white wine and mushroom sauce.	
Char Steak	\$ 12.99
Grilled tenderloin marinated in the typical Nicaraguan style.	
Fish Filet - Broiled or Meuniere	\$ 10.99
Broiled or dipped in flour and served with meuniere sauce.	

These Lunch Specials Are Available From Mon thru Fri, 11:45 - 4:00 PM

Live Music: Fri - Sun Party Plans and Kids Menu Available Prices subject to change without notice